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Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
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Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

SailNo Club
183 NYCS
75 SMS
168 ROPK
228 TJK
112 SMS
181 ROPK
178 TJK
82 ROPK
249 TIK
169 ROPK
157 TJK
160 NYCS
270 ROPK
226 ROPK
163 TIK
161 HPSK
225 ROPK
158 TIK
222 ROPK
244 TJK
190 KJK
76 SMS
93 NYCS
162 TJK
155 TIK
209 Tartumaa PS
164 TJK
21 KJK
144 ROPK
61 ROPK
205 ROPK
143 ROPK
255 TJK

HelmName
Karolina Dovgan
Kaur Vesberg
Kristjan Ké6p
Rainer Kepp

Karl Koppel

Liis Katriin Kuusik
Sonja Ténisberg
Gretel Kurgpdld
Katarina Haavandi
Mari Ann Kuusik
Adrian Krukovski
Saskia Poldmaa
Karl Markus Kaal
Enrico Eha
Grigori Zigadlo
Jakob Valdma

Rasmus Rosenblad

Tallinna Jahtklubi Karikavoistlused, 24.-26.08.2018

Lohusalu

OPTIMIST

F-Silver Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ann Carolin Victoria Virst 67

Matilda Prikk

Maria Raamat
Markus Art Laanela
Olger Hannes Mets
Lisett Aasmets
Kristina Haavandi
Raul Ottesson
Rasmus Tapsi

Juta Koov

Margus Silluta
Joonas Ata Saks
Hanna Viktoria Vaino
Joosep Tristan Tiivel
Anna Altrov

Marti Sten Idarand

Rating D of B
29 26.01.2006
27 08.08.2007
58 07.08.2005
33 28.08.2005
43 02.02.2008
59 11.03.2005
90 23.01.2006
52 22.07.2006
79 06.07.2007
49 11.03.2005
28 25.01.2004
71 27.07.2006
66 12.12.2007
35 18.11.2004
55 28.06.2007
86 29.03.2004
78 04.04.2006
28.04.2008
54 27.07.2006
88 23.01.2006
69 16.11.2005
46 09.02.2007
68 15.09.2006
89 06.07.2007
37 06.08.2007
100 15.10.2004
60 12.09.2006
74 09.08.2007
64 17.03.2009
61 28.01.2006
80 18.02.2008
77 02.04.2008
91 25.09.2006
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U16 Girls
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U16 Girls

U16 Girls
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U16 Girls

Q1
(33.0)
21.0
28.0
24.0
(31.0)
25.0
(36.0)
30.0
23.0
28.0
24.0
23.0
(35.0)
(38.0)
34.0
33.0
29.0
(39.0)
29.0
220
25.0
30.0
(35.0)
27.0
36.0

Q2
19.0

(27.0)
(35.0)
(36.0)

26.0

210

34.0

24.0

(33.0)

220

(36.0)

29.0

28.0

35.0

30.0

(42.0 UFD)
30.0

39.0

(34.0)
(31.0)
(32.0)
(32.0)
24.0
(37.0)
220
37.0
31.0
40.0
28.0
(33.0)
38.0
38.0
39.0

Q3
28.0
19.0
13.0
16.0
17.0
22.0
33.0
25.0
19.0
29.0
17.0
31.0
22.0
30.0
(37.0)
27.0
23.0
38.0
33.0
24.0
15.0
29.0
26.0
30.0
310
37.0
340
39.0
36.0
320
32,0
35.0
36.0

F1
20
6.0
210
4.0
18.0
15.0
7.0
(33.0)
24.0
19.0
12.0
1.0
220
13.0
14.0
16.0
9.0
8.0
27.0
25.0
31.0
23.0
29.0
28.0
(37.0 DNF)
10.0
20.0
26.0
17.0
30.0
32,0
35.0
34.0

F2
10.0
13.0
12.0
15.0
6.0
16.0
8.0
14.0
28.0
30.0
9.0
27.0
18.0
7.0
21.0
19.0
11.0
5.0
22.0
25.0
26.0
4.0
23.0
33.0
37.0DNC
20.0
31.0
24.0
32.0
17.0
29.0
35.0
34.0

F3
1.0
8.0
210
12.0
11.0
10.0
15.0
17.0
7.0
(31.0)
14.0
(32.0)
9.0
6.0
13.0
24.0
19.0
5.0
20.0
220
16.0
23.0
29.0
34.0
37.0 DNC
18.0
33.0
28.0
27.0
26.0
250
30.0
35.0

F4
3.0
13.0
4.0
12.0
26.0
1.0
8.0
7.0
17.0
2.0
29.0
14.0
5.0
11.0
6.0
20.0
(34.0 UFD)
23.0
9.0
19.0
24.0
220
18.0
16.0
15.0
30.0
10.0
21.0
28.0
27.0
31.0
25.0
320

F5

1.0

8.0

3.0

6.0

10.0
12.0
17.0
5.0

25.0
19.0
21.0
20

23.0
20.0
13.0
14.0
18.0
4.0

26.0
16.0
22.0
24.0
15.0
11.0
9.0

30.0
27.0
7.0

28.0
31.0
33.0
32.0
29.0

F6

1.0

20

4.0

8.0

6.0

21.0
16.0
10.0
3.0

5.0

12.0
7.0

18.0
25.0
26.0
15.0
24.0
31.0
14.0
11.0
13.0
27.0
17.0
22.0
9.0

28.0
20.0
19.0
29.0
30.0
32.0
23.0
33.0

F7
13.0

30

1.0

10.0

6.0

(34.0 UFD)
12.0

210

8.0

20

220

18.0

19.0

24.0

15.0

5.0

11.0

27.0

4.0

20.0

14.0

7.0

17.0

9.0

34.0 UFD
23.0

28.0

34.0 UFD
16.0

25.0

26.0

29.0

30.0

Total
111.0
120.0
142.0
143.0
157.0
177.0
186.0
186.0
187.0
187.0
196.0
194.0
199.0
209.0
209.0
215.0
208.0
219.0
218.0
215.0
218.0
221.0
233.0
247.0
267.0
274.0
271.0
278.0
278.0
282.0
316.0
321.0
342.0

Nett

78.0

93.0

107.0
107.0
126.0
143.0
150.0
153.0
154.0
156.0
160.0
162.0
164.0
171.0
172.0
173.0
174.0
180.0
184.0
184.0
186.0
189.0
198.0
210.0
230.0
233.0
234.0
238.0
241.0
249.0
278.0
282.0
302.0
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